Gothenburg, NE

Bareback (4)
1 Gage McBride
2 Whitten Hoover
3
4
5

Steer Wrestling (35)

N

Ty Wriedt

JD Draper

Trevor Meier
Tanner Meier
Cord Hesseltine
Chase Miller
Collin Chytka
Jarrett Rasmussen
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Breakaway (98)

Bailey Brown

-

Jessica Koppitz
Coralee Spratt
Laramei Bain

Rilee Naprstek
Taylor Lagasse
Brandie Hollenbeck
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Emma Charelston
9 Jalyne Schuster

Saddle Bronc (7)

1 Chad Connelly
2 Cody Warren
3

o © o N o g N
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7/3/2018

Kearney, NE
Ainsworth, NE

Hershey, NE
Oakley, KS
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
Halsey, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Broken Bow, NE

North Platte, NE

Alva, OK
Lysight, WY
Hershey, NE
Gothenburg, NE
Concordia, KS
Alva, OK

Reed, MO
Hershey, NE

Maxwell, NE
Valentine, NE

Gothenburg, NE

Bareback (4)
1 Ty Pellam
2 Cobe Hinton
3
4
5

Steer Wrestling (35)

-

Tyler Murray

Clint Lambrecht
Kris Rasmussen
Ryan Cox

Jeff Richardson
Chad VanCampen
Travis Kester
Trevor Haake
Weston Winkers

O © o N o g b~ WwN

Breakaway (98)

1 Amanda From

Haley Cobel
Megan Hendricks
Lacy Holeman
Melissa Coutoure
Sierra Fearno
Mable Mcabee
Kori Phillips
Peyton Mentzer
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11
12
13
14
15

Saddle Bronc (7)
1 Zane Smith
2 Brody Mcabee
3 Riley Painter
4 Wyatt Kunkee
5 Luke Long
6
7
8
9
10

7/4/2018

Bidwell, OK
Red Cloud, NE

Wheaton, KS
Wisner, NE
Riverdale, NE
North Platte, NE
Kearney, NE
McCook, NE
Clearwater, NE
Grand Island, NE
Nelson, NE

Brady, NE

North Platte
Lankin, KS
Carpenter, WY
Alvo, OK
Lakin, KS
Ansley, NE
Selben, KS
Ensign, KS

Broken Bow, NE
Ansley, NE
Long Pine, NE
Lexington, NE
Norwood, OK

Gothenburg, NE Slack 7/3/2018

Steer Wrestling (35)

1 Derek Volker
2 Colt Stearns
3 Josh Fanning
4 Gus Cross

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Breakaway (98)

Sierra Spratt

-

Robbie Stearns
Kodi Hansen
Wacey Day
Mataya Eklund
Bradie Crouse
Kelley Haythorn
Maura Christen
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9 Carole Hollers
10 Megan Turek
11 Riata Day
12 Micah Samples
13 Kelly Schrunk
14 Gentry Hurlburt
15 Misti Brown

16 Peggy Garman
17 Taylor Engesser
18 Jacey Thompson
19 Jentry Jenkins
20 Justine Hersig

N
=

Taylor Holliday

22 Megan Steiger

23 Katie Lynn Haythorn
24 Hannah Harwager
25 Kerri DeGroff

26 Haley Brown

27 Lacey Baehler

Hoskins, NE
Freedom, OK
Benkelman, NE
Lymoyne, NE

Gering, NE
Freedom, OK
Alva, OK
Fleming, CO
Valentine, NE
Blair, NE
Arthur, NE
Elwood, NE
Sturgis, SD
St. Paul, NE
Fleming, CO
Abilene, KS
Pender, NE
Arcadia, NE
Valentine, NE

Sundance, WY
Spearfish, SD
Torrington, WY
McCook, NE
Cheyenne, WY
Chouteau, OK
Rapid City, SD
Arthur, NE
Stapleton, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Ponca, NE
Sharon Springs, KS

Gothenburg, NE Slack 7/4/2018

Steer Wrestling (35)

N

Taylor Davis
Devin Dibbern
Lane Day
Maverick Harper
Riley Westhaver

Dan Barner

Kyle Van Doren
Jake Ritz
10 Brody Cleveland
11 Justen Nokes

2
3
4
5
6 Loper McCune
7
8
9

12 Ben Robinson
13 Jarek VanPetten
14 Ryan Swayze
15

16

17

18

19

20

Breakaway (98)

Ashlyn Johnson

-

2 Carrie Coats
3 Mykelsi Schnose
4 Kirby Eppert
5 Katie Mundorf

6 Scout Hebbert

7 Macy Fuller

8 Rylee Rich

9 Tanya Goad

10 Ashley Sherman
11 Lori Tierney

12 Hagen Brunson
13 Emily Vinton

14 Brook Jamison
15 Britney Cudworth

16 Karen Kimmel

17 MaKenzie Wilson
18 Jan Brown

19 Dara Belew

20 Teddi Winslow

21 Jessica McMaster
22 Jamie Frisch

23 Morgan Kessler
24 Molly Hermelbracht
25 Sydney Graff

26 Brittni McCully

27 Jacey Hupp

=

Ericson, NE
Riverdale, NE
Bartlett, NE
Alva, OK
Alva, OK
Goodwell, OK
Hershey, NE

St. John, KS

St. John, KS
Keystone, NE
Junitia, NE
Hastings, NE
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS

Hastings, NE
Oelrichs, SD
Hyannis, NE
Mullen, NE
Mullen, NE
Wittman, AZ
Ponca, NE
Reydon, OK
Colby, KS
Broken Bow, NE
Goodwell, OK
Arthur, NE
Ashby, NE
Warwick, ND

Stoneham, CO
Arthur, NE
North Platte, NE
La Junta, CO
Plains, KS
Madison, KS
Norton, KS
Callaway, NE
Rosalie, NE
Long Pine, NE
Mullen, NE



Tie-Down Roping (Open/69; 45TDR/12)
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Trevor Meier
Tanner Meier
Clete Scheer
Sean Miller
Lance Oatman
John Klooz
Cody Miller
Lane Pruitt
Chase Miller
Don Kocis (45)

Team Roping (70)

N
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10
1
12
13

15

Allison, Kellen
Lamunyon, Sage
Johnson, Kellan
Johnson, Carson
Johnson, Jayden
Johnson, Jerren
Jensen, Cody
Jensen, Austin
Nilson, Carl
Nilson, Corey
Joseph, Brady
Cruz, Jorge
Vineyard, Terrell
Frerichs, Will
Kirchner, Curry
Boekhaus, Chase
Cover, Chris
Bilby, Jared

Barrel Racing (55)
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Coralee Spratt
Diane Axmann
Melissa Brouillette
Hannah Ruppercht
Jamie Molesworth
Jessica Wykert
Emma Charelston
Cheryl Wallace
Beth Lehmkuhler
Taylor Lagasse

91

Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
Elsmere, NE
Callaway, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Purdum, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Burlington, OK
Broken Bow, NE
Shenandoah, IA

Waynoka, OK
Alva, OK

Casper, WY
Casper, WY

Casper, WY
Casper, WY

Syracuse, NE
Syracuse, NE

Springview, NE
Springview, NE

Eaton, CO
Stratton, CO

Oshkosh, NE
Bayard, NE

Ames, OK
Alva, OK

Ashby, NE
Bridgeport, NE

Lysight, WY
Loup City, NE
North Platte, NE
Bladen, NE
Burwell, NE
Grant, NE
Reed, MO
Broken Bow, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Concordia, KS

Tie-Down Roping (Open/69; 45TDR/12)
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Team Roping (70)
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15

Barrel Racing (55)
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Gavin Liggett

Brad Hollenbeck (45)
Dakota Button

Jim Buss (45)

Lucas Phillips

Nick Becker

LD Meier

Rusty Kluender (45)
Mark Lovitt (45)
Luke Meier

Hobert, Tyler
Binder, Justin

Christensen, Brett
Frascht, Shannon

Reichmuth, Brent
Hughes, Allan

Hendricks, Michael
Calkins, Cody

Becker, Nick
Mentzer, Toby

Meier, LD
Meier, Luke

Buss, Jim
Buss, Jade

Wiebener, Jeremy
Nall, Tanner

Phillips, Lucas
Reynolds, Tyrell

Alison Stracke
Deb Christy
Mable Mcabee
Alison Falke
Branda Marsh
Kelli Reichmuth
Dori Hollenbeck
Gayle White
Korrina Hughes
Haley Cobel

6/4

Wyman, CO
Thedford, NE
Elwood, NE
Atkinson, NE
Selben, KS
Garden City, KS
Texhoma, OK
Broken Bow, NE
Tryon, NE
Texhoma, OK

Clearwater, KS
Kiowa, KS

Alva, OK
Alva, OK

Humphrey, NE
Glenwood, IA

Lankin, KS
Lankin, KS

Garden City, KS
Ensign, KS

Texhoma, OK
Texhoma, OK

Atkinson, NE
Atkinson, NE

Alvo, OK
Alvo, OK

Selben, KS
Tribune, KS

Stuart, NE
Norton, KS
Ansley, NE
Clearwater, KS
Thedford, NE
Humphrey, NE
Winner, SD
Dickens, NE
Glenwood, IA
North Platte

28

29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

e

Tie-Down Roping (Open/69; 45TDR/12) Tie-Down Roping (Open/69; 45TDR/12)
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Cy Christensen

Kesha DeGroff
Tracy Paulsen
Tristan Haake
Casey Reimler
Jori Steele

Kayla Olson
Cheyenne Brown
Nicole Sederstrom

Mitchell Tucker
Gus Cross

Hadly McCormick
Tee Cross

Tori Huffman
Jhett Hadley
Taylor Donaldson

Cody Henderson
Austin Hurlbert
Rance Johnson
Layton Little
Travis Tetrick
Dustin Schrunk
Boe Brown
Cody Lane
Colby Houlton

Braydon Buckley
Foy Arnold

Cody Darnell
Grant Turek
Bernie Girard
Tyler Garten
Bailey Thurston
Jon Wooters (45)

Kennebec, SD

Broken Bow, NE
Primrose, NE
Stapleton, NE
Rozet, WY
Colby, KS
Greeley, CO
Ponca, NE
Goodland, KS

North Platte, NE
Lymoyne, NE
Scottsbluff, NE
Mitchell, NE
Burwell, NE
Wheatland, WY
Kiowa, KS

Alliance, NE
Norfolk, NE
Alliance, NE
Weatherford, OK
Kingman, KS
Pender, NE
Valentine, NE
Torrington, WY
Kiowa, KS

Weatherford, OK
Hutchinson,KS
Gordon, NE

St. Paul, NE
Alliance, NE
Kingman, KS

El Reno, OK
Elwood, NE

28

29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
4
44
45

e

ey

w

N

w

(9]

~

© o

10
11
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15
16

17
18
19
20
2
22
23
24
2
26
27
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Jennifer Daly

Taylor Munsell
Amber Coleman
Kelly Kohle
BoDelle Mueller
Ginalee Tierney
Torie Opela
Shelby Hinkle
Michaela Peterson
Charlie Sierks
Georgie Lage
Alex Christen
Emily Knust
Samantha McGuire
Danielle Wray
Bailey Hefner
Sydney Adamson

Lane Day

JT Adamson
Marshal Peterson
Levi Fisher

JD Draper

Riley Weehler
Garrett Nokes

Chandler Comfort
Casey Redman
Ty Milleson

Corey Larsen

Bill Brown (45)
Patrick Martin
Denton Oestmann
Rhett Murray
Maverick Harper

Tyler Kimmel
Kelsey Garrison
Chip Wilson

Terry Graff (Open & 45)
Travis Lymber
Arden Garwood (45)
Kyle Winslow

Clay Bauer

Carl Fordyce (45)
Sean Doherty
Nathan Sandoz

Paxton, NE

Alva, OK
Orchard, NE
Stuart, NE
Sutherland, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Stapleton, NE
Wallace, NE
Council Grove, KS
Stapleton, NE
Arthur, NE
Elwood, NE
Verdigre, NE
Alva, OK

Ord, NE
Hyannis, NE
Cody, NE

Bartlett, NE
Cody, NE
Ashland, NE
North Platte, NE
Oakley, KS

Mt. Ayr, 1A
McCook, NE

Colby, KS
Burwell, NE
Dunning, NE
Arthur, NE
North Platte, NE
Callaway, NE
Auburn, NE
Bellevue, KS
Alva, OK

Stoneham, CO

Arthur, NE

Long Pine, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Atkinson, NE
Kismet, KS
Arcadia, NE
Aurora, NE
Branson, CO
Atkinson, NE
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15

Bull Riding (16)

N
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Jeremiah Martinez
Jesse Barber

Ty Fenster

John Smith
Chauncy Hesseltine
Dalton Pflaster

Ty Boor

Satanta, KS

Dodge City, KS
Stuart, NE
Gothenburg, NE
Halsey, NE
Thedford, NE
Medicine Lodge, KS

Ranch Bronc Riding (10)

1

2

3

4

TeJay Fenster
Justin Quint
TJ Camblin

Dade Brock

5 Aaron Pohlman

6

7

8

Ethan Hayes

Hyannis, NE
Akron, CO
Burlington, WY
Gothenburg, NE
Ellinwood, KS

Ellinwood, KS

11
12
13
14
15

Bull Riding (16)
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Riley Painter
Dillon Micheel
BJ Mcabee
Colter White
Cody Rollinson
Lane Gambill
Chance Kovarik

Kurtis Burden

Wyatt Smith

Long Pine, NE
Dunning, NE
Ansley, NE
Tyrone, OK
Grand Saline, TX
Johnstown, NE
Ainsworth, NE

Sumner, NE

Eddyville, NE

Ranch Bronc Riding (10)

1

2

3

4

5

10

11

12

13

Cody Leggett
Coy Leggett
Lane Vanover

Brian Heckman

Logan, KS
Logan, KS
Norton, KS

Red Cloud, NE

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
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20

21

22

23

231

Haake, Chase
Haake, Brett
Bryant, Ty
Schotte, Taylor
Haythorn, Cord
Haythorn, Sage
Walter, Levi
Milligan, Logan
Kreutzer, Wade
Kreutzer, Clancy
Olson, Trevor
Engesser, Jace
Holland, Rob
Hermelbracht, Troy
Jones, Weston
Hillman, Jett
Forre, Dusty
Vogel, Justin
Freudenburg, Kurt
Hermelbracht, Travis
Allen, Thomas
Flack, Blane
Austin, Kip
Austin, Nik
Barlow, Heath
Held, Jason

Team Roping (70)

Thedford, NE
Thedford, NE
Abilene, KS
Marrysville, KS
Arthur, NE
Arthur, NE
Wray, CO
Torrington, WY
LaVeta, CO
LaVeta, CO
Mudview, SD
Spearfish, SD
Homer, NE
Homer, NE
MccCallister, OK
McCallister, OK
Newman Grove, NE
Norfolk, NE
Madison, NE
Bancroft, NE
Crawford, NE
Crawford, NE
Norfolk, NE
Norfolk, NE
Chambers, NE
Atkinson, NE

28
29
30
3
32
33
34

3
36
37
38
39
40

ity
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1
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12

13

14

15

16

1
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18

19

20

2
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22

23

Tuff Larson (45)
Kyle Belew
Jarrett Oestmann
Cody Rieker
Luke Potter

JT Bradley

Bo Yaussi

Joe Kimmel (45)
Miles Garwood

31/6

Team Roping (70)

Bittle, Kass
Potter, Luke
McConnell, Jon
Barner, Dan
Nokes, Justen
Robinson, Ben
Fisher, Levi
Fattig, Matt
Nokes, Garrett
Comfort, Chandler
Thompson, Zane
Spickelmier, Ty
Mueller, Marvin
Arensdorf, Bandy
Johnsrud, Ben
Johnsrud, Nate
Knott, Andy
Goad, Travis
Brockman, Tyler
Ware, Cody
Winslow, Kyle
Sherman, Chris
Murray, Reed
Murray, Rhett
Harper, Maverick
Yaussi, Bo

Graff, Sydney
Graff, Terry
Lymber, Travis
Wyckoff, Dustin
Bauer, Clay
Killion, Wyatt
Hermelbracht, Wes
Hermelbracht, Ty
Daly, Bret
Arensdorf, Duell
Rhone, Riley
Buckley, Rod
Schnoor, Jason
Carson, Dallas
Mikkelsen, Arwin
Chohon, Dustin
Chytka, Corby
Chytka, Bridger
Miller, Andy
Whited, Rio

Weeping Water, NE
La Junta, CO
Auburn, NE
Lexington, NE
Maple City, KS
Brewster, NE

Udell, KS

Stoneham, CO
Atkinson, NE

Alva, OK

Ark City, KS
Paxton, NE
Hershey, NE
Junitia, NE
Hastings, NE
North Platte, NE
Brady, NE
McCook, NE
Colby, KS
Cheyenne, WY
North Platte, NE
Sutherland, NE
Tryon, NE

Pratt, KS

Pratt, KS
Thedford, NE
Reydon, OK
Norton, KS
Norton, KS
Kismet, KS
Colby, KS
Bellevue, KS
Bellevue, KS
Alva, OK

Udell, KS

Long Pine, NE
Long Pine, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Arcadia, NE
Ainsworth, NE
Rosalie, NE
Rosalie, NE
Paxton, NE
Tryon, NE
Jetmore, KS
Winner, SD
Chambers, NE
Lynch, NE
Battle Creek, NE
O'Neill, NE
Ericson, NE
Thedford, NE

Wellfleet, NE
North Platte, NE
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15

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

Mixed-Team Roping (56)
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Lagasse, Taylor
Boekhaus, Chase
Brown, Haley
Vonahn, Kraig
Baehler, Lacey
Collins, Gary
Hersig, Justine
Kreutzer, Clancy
Engesser, Taylor
Engesser, Jace
Christen, Maura
Kamphaus, Joe
Sederstrom, Nicole
Hadley, Jhett
Haythorn, Katie Lynn
Haythorn, Cord
Samples, Micah
Schotte, Taylor
Thompson, Jacey
Milligan, Logan
Paulsen, Tracy
Forre, Dusty
Holliday, Taylor
Vineyard, Terrell
Olson, Kayla
Olson, Brad
Brown, Cheyenne
Brown, Rod

Concordia, KS
Alva, OK

Ponca, NE

Sac City, IA
Sharon Springs, KS
Sharon Springs, KS
Cheyenne, WY
LaVeta, CO
Spearfish, SD
Spearfish, SD
Elwood, NE
Lexington, NE
Goodland, KS
Wheatland, WY
Arthur, NE

Arthur, NE

Abilene, KS
Marrysville, KS
Torrington, WY
Torrington, WY
Primrose, NE
Newman Grove, NE
Chouteau, OK
Oshkosh, NE
Greeley, CO
Greeley, CO
Ponca, NE

Ponca, NE

24

2

[$)]

26

2

BN

28

29

30

3

a

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

Buckles, Jerry
Swanson, Mark
Pankonin, CJ
Merritt, Cody
Jobman, Spencer
Jamison, Monte
Hapney, Levi
Allison, Brady
McMaster, Dawson
Gibbs, Chase
Sinner, Spencer
Finney, Doug
Smith, Chantz
Smith, Wade
Munsell, Hunter
Jansen, Derek
White, Cooper
White, Tucker
Levell, Butchie
Kyle, Brady
Warren, Travis
Opela, Quincy
Finney, Blaine
Graff, Brady
Trenary, Jhett
Trenary, Bret
Dunning, Brian
Sheets, Tad
Smith, Scott
Wilken, Matt

Whited, Tee
Whited, Brad

Burwell, NE
Arthur, NE

Grant, NE
Welsey, NE
Bayard, NE
Ashby, NE
Qwinn, SD
Gordon, NE
Madison, KS
Dodge City, KS
Sargent, NE
Anselmo, NE
Eckley, CO
Eckley, CO

Arnett, OK

Hershey, NE
Hershey, NE
Glenwood, IA
Omaha, NE
Hershey, NE
Stapleton, NE
Ainsworth, NE
Ainsworth, NE
Salida, CO
Salida, CO
McClave, CO
Goodland, KS
Wray, CO
Bertrand, NE

North Platte, NE
North Platte, NE

Mixed-Team Roping (56)
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1
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12

13

14

Ruether, Taylor
Ruether, David
Stec, Sadie
Nokes, Justen
Schnose, Mykelsi
Nokes, Garrett
Fuller, Macy
Weinreis, Derek
Hollenbeck, Pam
Brockman, Tyler
Hinkle, Shelby
Merritt, Cody
Mikkelsen, Laura
Mikkelsen, Arwin
Lage, Georgie
Arensdorf, Duell
Coleman, Amber
Carson, Dallas
Mueller, BoDelle
Mueller, Marvin
Hermelbracht, Molly
Hermelbracht, Wes
Vinton, Emily
Finney, Doug
Jamison, Brook
Jamison, Monte

Ware, Jesse
Ware, Cody

Broken Bow, NE
Broken Bow, NE
Bassett, NE
Junitia, NE
Oelrichs, SD
McCook, NE
Wittman, AZ
Wittman, AZ
Rose, NE
Norton, KS
Wallace, NE
Welsey, NE
Battle Creek, NE
Battle Creek, NE
Arthur, NE
Tryon, NE
Orchard, NE
Lynch, NE
Sutherland, NE
Sutherland, NE
Rosalie, NE
Rosalie, NE
Arthur, NE
Anselmo, NE
Ashby, NE
Ashby, NE
Norton, KS
Norton, KS



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40

Hermelbracht, Trey
Hermelbracht, Troy

Homer, NE
Homer, NE

Luetkenhaus, Shanna Ithaca, NE

Andersen, Chance
Steele, Jori

Vogel, Justin
Kreutzer, Sabrina
Kreutzer, Wade
Graham, Lanell
Graham, Zeb
Spratt, Coralee
Bilby, Jared

Ashland, NE
Colby, KS
Norfolk, NE
LaVeta, CO
LaVeta, CO
Valentine, NE
Valentine, NE
Lysight, WY
Bridgeport, NE

Barrel Racing (55)
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Micah Samples
Jacey Thompson
Jentry Jenkins
Haley Brown
Taylor Engesser
Tammy Peterson
Kelley Haythorn
Bradie Crouse
Casey Reimler
Carrie Sutton

Abilene, KS
Torrington, WY
McCook, NE
Ponca, NE
Spearfish, SD
Cimarron, KS
Arthur, NE
Blair, NE
Rozet, WY
Ashby, NE

Samantha Flannery  Mission, SD

1
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40

Barrel Racing (55)
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Naprstek, Rilee
Naprstek, Chad

Mentzer, Peyton
Mentzer, Toby

Sherman, Ashley
Sherman, Chris

Frisch, Jamie
Miller, Andy

Graff, Sydney
White, Tucker

McCaully, Brittni
Bradley, JT

Hupp, Jacey
Killion, Wyatt

Munsell, Taylor
Jansen, Derek

Daly, Jennifer
Daly, Bret

McMaster, Jessica
McMaster, Dawson

Tierney, Lori
Binder, Justin

Knust, Emily
Comfort, Chandler

Rich, Rylee
Rich, Quincy

Tierney, Ginalee
Swanson, Mark

Sierks, Charlie
Opela, Quincy

Kartak, Becca
Graff, Brady

Peterson, Michaela
Gibbs, Chase

Trenary, Mercedes
Trenary, Bret

Smith, Nancy
Smith, Scott

Wray, Danielle
Chohon, Dustin

Goad, Tanya
Goad, Travis

Kohle, Kelly
Warren, Travis

Carla Jensen
Mika Drews
Bailey Hefner
D'Ann Gehlsen
Jordan Dassinger
Stacy Gieck

Alex Odle

Lexi Christensen
Deb Cox
Brooklynde Garrison
Ginalee Tierney

Gothenburg, NE
Gothenburg, NE

Ensign, KS
Ensign, KS

Colby, KS
Colby, KS

Norton, KS
Wellfleet, NE

Long Pine, NE
Hershey, NE

Mullen, NE
Brewster, NE

Ainsworth, NE
Alva, OK

Paxton, NE
Paxton, NE

Madison, KS
Madison, KS

Broken Bow, NE
Kiowa, KS

Verdigre, NE
Colby, KS

Ponca, NE
Ponca, NE

Broken Bow, NE
Arthur, NE

Stapleton, NE
Stapleton, NE

Ainsworth, NE
Ainsworth, NE

Council Grove, KS
Dodge City, KS

Salida, CO
Salida, CO

Wray, CO
Wray, CO

Ord, NE
O'Neill, NE

Reydon, OK
Reydon, OK

Stuart, NE
Hershey, NE

Pawnee City, NE
Thedford, NE
Hyannis, NE
Mission, SD
Heartwell, NE
York, NE

Brush, CO
Jetmore, KS
Mullen, NE

Broken Bow, NE
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Heather Milligan
Rachel Calvo
Sandy Hickey

Jill Eppert

Jacey Jensen
Wacey Day

Riata Day

Arika Starr

Teresa McCormick
RoseAnn Ewan

Torrington, WY
Bassett, NE
Comstock, NE
Ashby, NE
Burwell, NE
Fleming, CO
Fleming, CO
Stapleton, NE
Lewellen, NE
Sparks, NE

12 Pam Hollenbeck
13 June Holeman
14 Christi Gaffney
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Rose, NE
Arcadia, NE
Anselmo, NE



